
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

JAN-2021

14-FEB-2021 11:3307-FEB-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

FEB-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 54518552

Total Members 2325

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      26,68,536

Total Refund Advance      15,54,815

          7,669Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           3,380

Unexempted

      42,23,351

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 210
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       23,238DIP NARAYAN
OJHA

        1,249        1,799593 100628023377 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992

DIP
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

       21,735
DIPAK
AANANDA
BADEKAR

        1,209        1,742594 100440241846 N.A.
       14,516             6       14,516

DIPAK
ANANDA
BADEKAR

-
       14,516

            0          533 - -

       20,152
DIPANSHU         1,250        2,093595 101619473355 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,442
DIPANSHU -

       15,000
            0          843 - -

       16,327
DIPEN  SAIKIA           921        1,327596

*
10115701632
2

N.A.
       11,060             9       11,060

DIPEN -
       11,060

            0          406 - -

       25,074DIPEN
TAMANG

        1,250        1,800597 100957595484 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DIPEN

TAMANG
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,359DIVAKAR
KUMAR

        1,250        2,553598 100140417995 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,272

DIVAKAR
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,303 - -

       42,896
DIVYA  GUPTA         1,250        1,800599 100727625467 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DIVYA
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,139
DIVYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,942600 100143988534 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182

DIVYA
PRAKASH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          692 - -

       14,251DIVYANSH
SINGH

          797        1,148601 101521536226 N.A.
        9,568             0        9,568DIVYANSH

SINGH
-

        9,568
            0          351 - -

       22,475
DIWAKAR         1,250        1,800602 101229377849 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIWAKAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,262DIWAN BISHT
SINGH

        1,250        1,961603
*
10014073669
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       16,341DIWAN

SINGH BISHT
-

       15,000
            0          711 - -

       26,829DIWASH
GHATANI

        1,166        1,680604 101128622700 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000DIWASH

GHATANI
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       22,824DNYANESHWAR
BABURAO LUTE

        1,250        1,800605 100140847290 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DNYANESHW
AR BABURAO
LUTE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,010D MAHESH
KUMAR

        1,239        1,785606 100504985014 N.A.
       14,874             0       14,874

DUBBA
MAHESH
KUMAR

-
       14,874

            0          546 - -

       32,308DUKHAN
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        2,430607 100141473560 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,250DUKHAN

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0        1,180 - -

       19,424
DULARE  ALI         1,250        2,151608 100517191757 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,924
DULARE ALI -

       15,000
            0          901 - -

       22,449
DURGA  PATIL         1,250        1,800609 101570517665 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DURGA
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,517DURGESH
SINGH

        1,250        1,839610 101595282347 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,325DURGESH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          589 - -

       15,992DUSHYANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,859611 101317681909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492DUSHYANT

KUMAR
Others

       15,000
            0          609 Others -

       22,358DWARIKA NATH
SINGH

        1,250        2,035612 100580202363 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962DWARIKA

NATH SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       17,161EMERIYUS
KUJUR

        1,166        1,680613 100145197614 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000EMERIYUS

KUJUR
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -
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       22,553SUMANDER
SEN KUMAR

        1,076        1,5502088 101376432502 N.A.
       12,919             1       12,919SUMANDER

SEN KUMAR
Others

       12,919
            0          474 Others -

        1,509
SUMIT           126          1812089 101244289201 N.A.

        1,509            28        1,509
SUMIT -

        1,509
            0           55 - -

       25,999SUMIT
BHADOURIYA

        1,250        2,7642090 101149022773 N.A.
       15,000             0       23,034SUMIT

BHADOURIYA
-

       15,000
            0        1,514 - -

       26,217
SUMIT  KUMAR         1,250        1,8592091 101538877213 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492SUMIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       25,487SUMIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

        1,250        1,8592092 100978170766 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SUMIT
KUMAR
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       22,805SUMIT KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,117        1,6092093 101460812910 N.A.
       13,405             3       13,405

SUMIT
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       13,405

            0          492 - -

       19,954JADHAV SUMIT
TATYASO

        1,166        1,6802094 101200580252 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

SUMIT
TATYASO
JADHAV

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       23,988SUNDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,8592095 100369686431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492SUNDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       26,587SUNEEL
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8002096 101317681913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNEEL

KUMAR
Others

       15,000
            0          550 Others -

       24,465
SUNIL         1,250        2,4302097 100979387376 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,250
SUNIL -

       15,000
            0        1,180 - -

       23,720
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8822098 101597334650 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,686SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          632 - -

        9,345
SUNIL  KUMAR           708        1,0192099 100957595466 N.A.

        8,495            14        8,495SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        8,495

            0          311 - -

       23,710
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,166        1,6802100 101260836628 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       17,849
SUNIL  TIWARI         1,166        1,6802101 100512292780 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000SUNIL
TIWARI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       16,829SUNIL DUTT
KHOLIA

        1,160        1,6712102 100921285770 N.A.
       13,929             7       13,929SUNIL DUTT

KHOLIA
-

       13,929
            0          511 - -

       32,684
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002103 101460810098 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,050
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        1,8002104 100449108518 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,050
SUNIL  KUMAR         1,250        2,2742105 101087611807 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,953SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0        1,024 - -

       24,091SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8002106 100370709542 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       41,869SUNIL KUMAR
JHA

        1,250        1,8002107 100638305408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,453SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8002108 101637764460 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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